
832 FINANCE 

51.—Principal and Total Assets of each of the Chartered Banks of Canada, Dec. 
31, 1921. 

Chartered Banks. 

Bank of Montreal 

Bank of Nova Scotia 

Bank of Toronto 

Molsons Bank2  

Banque Provinciale du Canada 

Union Bank of Canada1  

Canadian Bank of Commerce 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Dominion Bank 

Standard Bank of Canada 

Banque d'Hochelaga 

Imperial Bank of Canada 

Sterling Bank of Canada4  

Weyburn Security Bank 

Total 

Current 
Gold and 

Subsidiary 
Coin. 

16,112,329 

11,779,413 

1,077,848 

673,830 

203,511 

1,208,994 

12,148,699 

36,231,516 

2,284,015 

1,007,565 

1,119,905 

2,330,117 

86,583 

20,387 

86,281,712 

Dominion 
Notes. 

79,803,591 

21,416,576 

4,978,280 

4,886,473 

317,271 

6,261,475 

15,848,349 

22,602,566 

10,982,524 

3,633,017 

3,259,243 

7,124,070 

1,022,523 

52,211 

Deposit in 
Central 

Gold 
Reserves. 

17,000,000 

6,250,000 

2,500,000 

2,000,000 

350,000 

2,100,000 

8,300,000 

11,000,000 

800,000 

600,000 

6,000,000 

3,502,533 

300,000 

Due 
from other 

Banks. 

182,188,169 60,702,533 

63,003,078 

16,698,404 

11,771,403 

8,983,791 

7,470,179 

8,746,767 

44,065,891 

56,591,970 

12,886,742 

5,231,646 

9,044,388 

10,036,527 

1,213,993 

1,408,345 

257,153,124 

Securities. 

116,278,949 

49,296,621 

27,079,703 

8,625,879 

8,105,575 

26,377,046 

94,118,920 

118,079,131 

21,667,724 

10,771,967 

25,904,925 

18,207,927 

10.699,944 

458,532 

535,672,843 

Chartered Banks. 

Loans and Discounts. 

Call 
Loans 

in 
Canada. 

Current 
Loans 

in 
Canada. 

Call and 
Current Loans 

outside 
of Canada. 

Total 
Assets.1 

Bank of Montreal 

Bank of Nova Scotia 

Bank of Toronto 

Molsons Bank2  

Banque Provinciale du Canada. 

Union Bank of Canada3  

Canadian Bank of Commerce... 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Dominion Bank 

Standard Bank of Canada 

Banque d'Hochelaga 

Imperial Bank of Canada 

Sterling Bank of Canada4  

Weyburn Security Bank 

Total 

7,542,690 

13,309,795 

8,776,938 

3,414,185 

6,387,228 

13,354,934 

29,527,890 

23,448,470 

5,159,718 

5,926,309 

6,354,912 

4,750,695 

44,420 

200,000 

194,881,455 

74,484,221 

44,645,853 

32,615,737 

15,632,988 

46,138,743 

191,003,850 

137,050,692 

54,989,837 

33,978,959 

54,510,318 

51,943,923 

4,962,796 

1,872,358 

152,551,511 

24,927,835 

1,500,000 

6,253,277 

47,317,345 

132,128,445 

3,869,812 

500,000 

637 

2,750,000 

690,677,163 

235,045,965 

107,919,517 

68,602,710 

42,368,655 

126,663,347 

491,002,452 

592,588,220 

122,539,333 

68,144,805 

121,925,898 

114,144,258 

20,845,201 

5,003,896 

129,198,184 938,711,730 371,798,862 2,807,476,420 

1 Includes other assets, incorporated with the Bank of Montreal, Jan. 20, 1925. »Incorporated with 
the Royal Bank, Aug. 31, 1925. 4Incorporated with the Standard Bank, Dec. 31,1924. 


