51.—Principal and Total Assets of each of the Chartered Banks of Canada, Dec. 31, 1924.

		 		·- ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Chartered Banks.	Current Gold and Subsidiary Coin.	Dominion Notes.	Deposit in Central Gold Reserves.	Due from other Banks.	Securities.
Bank of Montreal	\$ 16,112,329	\$ 79,803,591	\$ 17,000,000	\$ 63,003,078	\$ 116,278,949
Bank of Nova Scotia	11,779,413	21,416,576	6,250,000	16,698,404	49,296,621
Bank of Toronto	1,077,848	4,978,280	2,500,000	11,771,403	27,079,703
Moisons Bank²	673,830	4,886,473	2,000,000	8,983,791	8,625,879
Banque Provinciale du Canada	203,511	317,271	350,000	7,470,179	8,105,575
Union Bank of Canada ³	1,208,994	6,261,475	2,100,000	8,746,767	26,377,046
Canadian Bank of Commerce	12, 148, 699	15,848,349	8,300,000	44,065,891	94,118,920
Royal Bank of Canada	36,231,516	22,602,566	11,000,000	56,591,970	118,079,131
Dominion Bank	2,284,015	10,982,524	800,000	12,886,742	21,667,724
Standard Bank of Canada	1,007,565	3,633,017	600,000	5,231,646	10,771,967
Banque d'Hochelaga	1,119,905	3,259,243	6,000,000	9,044,388	25,904,92
Imperial Bank of Canada	2,330,117	7,124,070	3,502,533	10,036,527	18,207,927
Sterling Bank of Canada	86,583	1,022,523	_	1,213,993	10.699,944
Weyburn Security Bank	20,387	52,211	300,000	1,408,345	458,533
Total	86,284,712	182,188,169	60,702,533	257,153,124	535,672,843
Chartered Banks.		Loans and Discounts.			
		Call Loans in Canada.	Current Loans in Canada.	Call and Current Loans outside of Canada.	Total Assets. ¹
		\$	\$	\$	\$
Bank of Montreal		7,542,690	194,881,455	152,551,511	690,677,16
Bank of Nova Scotia		13,309,795	74,484,221	24,927,835	235,045,96
Bank of Toronto		8,776,938	44,645,853	_	107,919,51
Molsons Bank ²		3,414,185	32,615,737	1,500,000	68,602,710
Banque Provinciale du Canada		6,387,228	15,632,988	-	42,368,65
Union Bank of Canada ³		13,354,934	46,138,743	6,253,277	126,663,34
Canadian Bank of Commerce		29,527,890	191,003,850	47,317,345	491,002,45
Royal Bank of Canada		23,448,470	137,050,692	132,128,445	592,588,220
Dominion Bank		5,159,718	54,989,837	3,869,812	122,539,33
Standard Bank of Canada		5,926,309	33,978,959	500,000	68,144,80
Banque d'Hochelaga		6,354,912	54,510,318	637	121,925,89
Imperial Bank of Canada		4,750,695	51,943,923	2,750,000	114,144,25
Sterling Bank of Canada4		44,420	4,962,796	_	20,845,20
Weyburn Security Bank		200,000	1,872,358	-	5,008,89
Total		129,198,184	938,711,730	371,798,862	2,807,476,42

¹ Includes other assets. ²Incorporated with the Bank of Montreal, Jan. 20, 1925. ³Incorporated with the Royal Bank, Aug. 31, 1925. ⁴Incorporated with the Standard Bank, Dec. 31, 1924.